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Amendment 1 to Council Resolution No. 62-2017

BY: Chairperson at the request Legislative Day No. 8
of the County Executive Date: May 24, 2017

Amendment No. 1

(This amendment adds a note to the Grading and Sediment Cost Control Estimate
attached as Exhibit A in order to reference certain fees approved in a different fee schedule.)

On the Grading and Sediment Control Cost Estimate, attached as Exhibit A:

1. Insert at the top:
“*Consistent with Council Resolution No. 63-2017, Grading Plans for lots with 2.0 acres
or less of disturbance will be charged a fee of $250.00. Grading Plans for lots with
disturbances greater than 2.0 acres will be charged $250.00, plus $20.00 per each
additional acre (or fraction thereof) based on the LOD.”; and

2. At the bottom, insert above “TOTAL FEES DUE: ™
“Grading Plan Fees (if applicable):

Al1CR62-2017



Disturbed Area:
Exhibit A-FY17 Surety Amount: $
* Consistent with Council Resolution No. 63-2017, Grading Plans for lots with 2.0 acres or less of disturbance
will be charged a fee of $250.00. Grading Plans for lots with disturbances greater than 2.0 acres will be charged
$250.00, plus $20.00 per each additional acre (or fraction thereof) based on the LOD.

HOWARD COUNTY
Department of Inspections, Licenses and Permits
Grading and Sediment Control Cost Estimate

Project Name: *Plan No.:
Work Description:
Item Description Unit Cost Quantity Item Subtotal
Clearing and Grubbing $4000/ac
Excavation $4.00/cy
Borrow $7.00/cy
Stabilized Const. Entrance $500 (commercial)$125(residential)
Dikes / Swales $3.00/lin. Ft
Traps / Basins $750/ac. D.A
Silt Fence $4.50/lin. Ft
Super Silt Fence $8.00/lin. Ft
Stabilization $3000/ac. ($ .63/sy)
Inlet Protection $160.00 each
Drywell $800.00 each
TOTAL.:

Permit Fee (.09 x TOTAL):
Technology Fee (.10 x Total Permit Fee):

+ Filing Fee: $50.00
Grading Plan Fees (if applicable):
TOTAL FEES DUE:

(Engineer seal required if TOTAL cost exceeds $5,000.00)
Effective 7/1/16 FY17gradingcostestimate





